
PHAROS UNIVERSITY IN ALEXANDRIA 
Academic Calendar 
Summer Semester 

2016-2017 

 

*Note:  

*Start of Classes for Fall Semester 2017/2018 Saturday 23/9/2017 . 

Official 
Vacations  

Academic Events 
Date 

Week 
To From 

------------------ 
Early course registration for Summer 

semester  
Thu 6/7/2017 Sat 1/7/2017 0 

----------------- 
 Start of Classes Sat(8/7/2017) 

 

Thu 13/7/2017 Sat 8/7/2017 1 
 

 Usual  Registration for  
Summer Semester& 
Payment(Thu 13-7) 

 

 Substitution  Exams for Spring 

Semester 

------------------ 
 Studying 

Thu 20/7/2017 Sat 15/7/2017 2 

July Revolution 
Day (23/7/2017) 

 Studying 

 Last Date for Refund Requests 
(Thu27/7/2017) 

Thu 27/7/2017 Sat 22/7/2017 3 

------------------ 
 

 Studying 
   

Thu 3/8/2017 Sat 29/7/2017 4 

------------------ 

 

 Studying 

 Last day for courses 

withdrawal (10/8) 

Thu 10/8/2017 Sat 5/8/2017 5 

---------------- 

 Studying 

 Last Date for Refund   
(Thu17/8/2017) 

 

Thu 17/8/2017 Sat 12/8/2017 6 

------------------ 
 

 
Final Exams 

(Oral , Practical & Written ) 
 

Thu 24/8/2017 Sat19/8/2017 7 

Thu 31/8/2017 Sat 26/8/2017 8 

 
Announcement of Final Exam 

Results 
Thu 7/9/2017 Sat 2/9/2017 9 

 

------------------ 
*Early course registration for Fall 

semester 2017/2018 
Thu 14/9/2017 Sat 9/9/2017 10 


